

pachet alimentar

I.D.: 39542170

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 04.11.19 | Coduri CPV | 15331170-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 5.122,69 RON - 5.122,69 RON

Descriere: BISCUITI SIMPLI= 12 KGX4.40=52.80LEI BOIA= 1 KGX10.80=10.80LEI BRANZA TOPITA8/8= 220 CUTIIX4.50=990.00LEI CARTOFI= 710 KGX2.5=1775.00LEI CEAPA= 201 KGX3.50LEI=703.50LEI FASOLE USCATA= 40 KGX5.50LEI=220.00LEI FOI DE DAFIN= 20 PLICX1.20LEI=24.00LEI GEM 20 GR.= 3008 BUCX0.24LEI=721.92LEI MARAR= 10 PLICX1.20LEI=12.00LEI MORCOVI= 80 KGX2.50LEI=200.00LEI OTET= 18 LX1.39LEI=25.02LEI PASTA TOMATA 800 GR.= 120 BUCX3.47LEI=416.40LEI PATRUNJEL USCAT= 90 PLICX1.29LEI=116.10LEI SARE= 30 KGX1.10LEI=33.00 USTUROI= 6 KGX11.00LEI=66.00LEI VARZA VERDE= 200KGX2.50LEI=500.000LEI VEGETA= 3 KGX19.99LEI=59.97LEI ZAHAR= 25 KGX2.64LEI=66.00 ZAHAR VANILAT= 60 PLICX0.15LEI=9.00LEI mai putin prezenta tine loc de comanda ferma
